
ENGLAND (JUL TO SEPT 23)

AREA CONFERENCE CONFERENCE NAME OF BENIFISHERY
ADHAR 

NUMBER
BANK ACCOUNT NO. IFSC NO.

AMOU

NT
THOOTHOOR AC ST.CLARA BABY P 871294227791 IDIB 882194829 IDIB000T142 660 3958

SRN TD 048 THARSILAMMAL L 480271855383 SBI 67177106587 SBIN0070589 660
JENOBEN SOWMALA 233100981360 IDIB 880190553 IDIB000T142 660
POWLINAMMAL J 790696530683 SBI 67177334456 SBIN0070589 660
SAVERIYAR A 441937818215 IDIB 881089305 IDIB000T142 660
REEGO ANBARASI 388381155130 IDIB 880401827 IDIB000T142 660

ST.ANTONY GEORGE A 565280267621 IDIB 881503352 IDIB000T142 1978 3958
SRN TD 108 PUSHPAKALA V 305445760473 IDIB 6297151821 IDIB000T142 1978

ERAVIPUTHURAI AC ST.JOSEPH ANITHA P IDIB 884901565 IDIB000T142 990 3958
SRN TD 024 ROPEES SBI 67048528212 SBIN0070589 990

SELLUS MARY IDIB 882190755 IDIB000T142 990
RASAIAN SBI 67183063815 SBIN0070589 990

VELANKANNI MATHA ANTONY RAJ C INDIAN 881505236 IDIB000T142 660 3958
SRN TD 114 LAWRENCE SBI 67067992182 SBIN0070589 660

AGASTHEENAMMAL CANARA 3613108001197 CNRB0003613 660
JEENAMOL S INDIAN 6008184780 IDIB000T142 660
SIBRA JUSTIN CANARA 3613108001523 CNRB0003613 660
MARIANATCHATHIRAM CANARA 3613101003518 CNRB0003613 660

VALLAVILAI AC ST.LOURDE BENIDICT MARY 80000513283 SBI 67060976835 SBIN0070387 660 3958
SRN TD 043 ALI BEERUKKAN 986351019332 FEDRAL 19060100078164 FDRL0001906 660

SELVI 556270507829 CANARA 3658101006456 CNRB0003658 660
SHAJI C 791752151810 FEDRAL 19060100054348 FDRL0001906 660
LILLIS MARY 719822029973 SBI 57063003971 SBIN0070387 660
STANKLIN M 536543227194 SBI 57062995321 SBIN0070387 660

ST.JOSEPH PUSHPA RANI 928162982926 SBI 67073516251 SBIN0070387 792 3958
SRN TD 037 METTILDA 731369916571 SBI 67108927866 SBIN0070387 792

JESINTHA V 378703363796 CANARA 3658101003322 CNRB0003658 792
SICIL PV PAUL 967344433002 CANARA 3658101000929 CNRB0003658 792
PRIYA 876969691573 FEDRAL 19060100027435 FDRL0001906 792

PULLUVILA AC ST.DOMINIC SAVIA JOHNKULES GB 40733101054150 KLGB0040733 792 3958
SRN TD 025 JOOSA MARIAN GB 40733101054141 KLGB0040733 792

NOORJAHAN P GB 40733101051968 KLGB0040733 792
PRABHA J GB 40733101031821 KLGB0040733 792
SHEELA T GB 40733101054239 KLGB0040733 792

ST.ALPHONSA BELMY RJ 825644788478 INDIAN 6665075182 IDIB000K025 660 3958
SRN TD 106 MINI T 509000709952 INDIAN 990673954 IDIB000K025 660

JANATTI 616306322366 INDIAN 532460917 IDIB000K025 660
TREESA 387892806395 INDIAN 616506166 IDIB000K025 660



VYAKULAMARY 282087358041 SBI 67264044643 SBIN0070950 660
JESSY J 719597909530 INDIAN 6527615811 IDIB000K025 660

PUTHIYATHURA AC ST.DON BOSCO SUJI HELGEENA 733091029530 IDBI 6230145076 IDIB000K025 989 3958
SRN TD 017 GILDA RANI 333627142691 IDBI 6135058580 IDIB000K025 989

WILFRED KOCHUTHRESYA316203103489 IDBI 757790019 IDIB000K025 989
SHERLY 824318912926 FEDRAL 20180100014188 FDRL0002018 989

KOVALAM AC OUR LADY OF FAIR VAYAGE MINI M 384718684617 BOB 81480100004112 BARB0VJVIZH 989 3958
SRN TD 082 JYOTHI R 537084131377 SBI 67190434577 SBIN0070325 989

DAREESA 941087028246 UNION 730802010007560 UBIN0573086 989
SELVI M 754538045508 FEDRAL 10220100191271 FDRL0001022 989

ST.ANTONY'S, KARAKKAMANDAPAMSUSEELA 766277765390 SBI 67261693737 SBIN0070851 989 3958
SRN TD 049 EGNASIAMMA 623488003454 CANARA 2995108005662 CNRB0002995 989

SUBHASHINI K 862806307839 KERALA 4070110139735 KLGB0040701 989
POWLI S 677186359598 SBI 57020782253 SBIN0070030 989

POONTHURA AC FREDERIC OZANAM MARIAPUSHPAM BOI 853810110002916 BKID0008538 989 3958
SRN TD 018 DAMIYAN 284384017781 SBI 39086050317 SBIN0070422 989

ANTONY A IDBI 6503276816 IDIB000A073 989
BENEDICTA 791644453426 IDBI 506998774 IDIB000A073 989

ST.BENEDICAT JENIFER IDBI 6552746831 IDIB000A073 1319 3958
SRN TD 112 LALY IGNATIOUS 811968083556 IDBI 6507764865 IDIB000M196 1319

SOFIYA S IDBI 507020249 IDIB000A073 1319
VYAKULAMATHA KAMALAMMA B 326356994360 BOI 852710510003027 BKID0008527 990 3958
SRN TD 076 NIKHIL SASIKUMAR 460262440801 INDIAN 6645331254 IDIB000A073 990

DEEP PD 270431653629 CANARA 2967023730 CBIN0284153 990
KAMALAM S 463046364225 SBI 67181047375 SBIN0070029 990

KAZHAKUTTOM AC ST.JUDE SISILI J 560129110657 SIB 0273053000008857 SIBL0000273 792 3958
SRN TD 031 DAISY 343493292265 SBI 67147978779 SBIN0070018 792

BEENA S 979484358870 CBI 3465994717 CBIN0285045 792
JOHNY K 489572374241 BOI 850810110001269 BKID0008508 792
ROSSILI 205672836203 SBI 67348835653 SBIN0070288 792

CHRIST THE KING LIBA L 697350682694 IOB 077901000011135 IOBA0000779 1319 3958
SRN TD 118 VASANTHA A SBI 57019768049 SBIN0070043 1319

SINDHU SBI 57007249628 SBIN0070043 1319
ST.ANDREWS AC JOHN THE BAPTIES FLORY JON 488606028923 SBI 57035958483 SBIN0070045 792 3958

SRN TD 050 SHEEJA THOMAS 317146831643 SBI 67087716639 SBIN0070045 792
LAGI NELSON 771879165298 SBI 67146715788 SBIN0070045 792
JOHN BOSKO 444168919524 UNION 336602010013867 UBIN0533661 792
SHEEBA MARIA P 762646966731 SBI 67370021883 SBIN0070045 792

ST.ALPHONSA JOHNY PEREIRA SBI 57035963639 SBIN0070045 1319 3958
SRN TD 122 JOSE G FERNANDEZ SBI 67114129973 SBIN0070045 1319

RAJU BENJAMIN UNION 336602010013771 UBIN0533661 1319



ST.ANTONY SREELATHA S SBI 67356109824 SBIN0070045 1979 3958
SRN TD 101 JESSY GOMEZ SBI 67088977849 SBIN0070045 1979

PEROORKADA AC CHRIST THE KING SALI J 644402120000928 UBIN0564443 989 3958

SRN TD 036 BABY 042801000014998 IOBA0000428 989
SYAMALA A 644402120000604 UBIN0564443 989
DEEPA A 32679990407 SBIN0010787 989

LITTLE FLOWER PRABHA R CBI 1255231327 CBIN0280936 989 3958
SRN TD 098 SOPHIS M 765543750658 CANARA 2965101008314 CNRB0002965 989

USHA S 354439785580 SBI 67364335877 SBIN0070434 989
FRANCINA BENNSIGER 767503220366 BARODA 74910100000587 BARB0VJCHRI 989

ST.MARTIN ANIGITH RAJ 705379130276 SBI 67239815700 SBIN0070433 1319 3958
SRN TD 121 TEENA L 929865281753 SBI 67366951511 SBIN0070433 1319

DIYA G 906656455749 SBI 67347598190 SBIN0070434 1319
PETTAH AC LITTLE FLOWER VISHNUDAS N 659000303116 FB 99950101304140 FDRL0002205 1319 3958

SRN TD 099 LATHA B 960445766062 SBI 67379835624 SBIN0070268 1319
RADHA M 640257152190 SBI 67221179206 SBIN0070268 1319

ST.JOSEPH ACHU SM 589410975588 UNION 627502010003930 UBIN0562751 1319 3958
SRN TM102 JOJI V 608927486487 UNION 627502120000451 UBIN0562751 1319

BINOY JR 308828050768 UNION 627502120000455 UBIN0562751 1319
94992 94992TOTAL
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TOTAL 174148


